
      A  

        

     AR     Abstellraum 

     AB     Altbau 

     Abl.     Ablöse 

     App.     Appartement 

     Ausst.     Ausstattung 

  

  

  

      E  

  

     EFH     Einfamilienhaus 

     EB     Erstbezug 

     EBK     Einbauküche 

     ETW     Eigentumswohnung 

     EG     Erdgeschoss 

     ELW     Einliegerwohnung 

     EBS     Einbauschrank 

     EK     Eigenkapital 

  

  

  

      H  

  

     HMS     Hausmeisterservice 

     HHL     Halbhöhenlage 

     HK      Heizkosten 

     HWR     Hauswirtschaftsraum 

  

  

  

      I   

  

     inkl.     inklusive 

  

  

  

      B  

        

     BK     Betriebskosten 

Blk / Balk.        Balkon 

     Bj     Baujahr 

  

  

  

      C  

        

     CT     Courtage 

  

  

  

      D  

        

     DHH     Doppelhaushälfte 

     DG     Dachgeschoss 

 Do.- Gge     Doppelgarage 

  

  

  

      F  

        

     FP     Festpreis 

     FBH     Fussbodenheizung 

  

  

  

      G  

  

     Gal.     Galerie 

  Gar/Gge     Garage 

     Geh.     gehoben 

     Grdst.     Grundstück 

     gepfl.       gepflegt 

     GRZ       

     GRF       

  

  

  

                                                    Abkürzungen 
 
 



      K  

  

     KM     Kaltmiete 

     KT     Kaution 

     KP     Kaufpreis 

  

  

  

       J  

  

  

  

  

      L  

  

     Lg     Lage 

  

  

  

      M  

  

     MFH     Mehrfamilienhaus 

     MKM     Monatskaltmiete 

     MM     Monatsmiete 

     mtl.      monatlich 

     MBW     Massivbauweise 

  

  

  

      N  

  

NBK / NK     Nebenkosten 

     NKM     Nettokaltmiete 

     NR     Nichtraucher 

     NB     Neubau 

     NFl.     Nutzfläche 

  

  

  

      O  

  

     OG    Obergeschoss 

  

  

  

      R  

  

     RMH     Reihenmittelhaus 

     RH     Reihenhaus 

     REH     Reiheneckhaus 

     ren.     renoviert 

  

  

  

 

      S  

  

     sep.     separat  

  

  

  

      P  

        

     Pk     Parkett 

     Prov.     Provision 

  

  

  

      Q  

  

  

  

  

                    
                           



      V  

  

     VB     Verhandlungsbasis 

  

  

  

      W  

  

     WG     Wohngemeinschaft 

     WMA Waschmaschinenanschluss 

     WM     Warmmiete 

     WE     Wohneinheit 

     Whg     Wohnung 

  

  

  

      Y  

  

  

  

         Z  

  

     Zi.     Zimmer 

     ZH     Zentralheizung 

     ZKB     Zimmer/Küche/Bad 

  

  

  

      X  

  

  

  

  

 

      T  

  

     TLB     Tageslichtbad 

     TG     Tiefgarage 

     Terr.     Terrasse 

  

  

  

       U  

  

     UG     Untergeschoss 

  

  

  

 

 


